
Championnat des Landes de course d'orientation
Mimizan - Lespecier 2.12.2023

4012NA B.R.O.S

Célian FONTAINE
3308NA SAGC CESTAS
Circuit : Bleu
Distance : 2900m (Dénivelé 20m)
Temps : 0:34:30 (11'54"/km)

5/19 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Kévin LAFARGUE-OLIVIER 0:30:15
2. Clément BRIANT 0:31:40
3. Mély ELLISSECHE 0:34:01

1. 36 00:02:21 246m 9'33"/km
2. 73 00:01:28 00:03:49 176m 8'20"/km
3. 90 00:02:33 00:06:22 241m 10'35"/km
4. 88 00:03:24 00:09:46 222m 15'19"/km
5. 65 00:01:02 00:10:48 149m 6'56"/km
6. 102 00:02:30 00:13:18 126m 19'50"/km
7. 94 00:03:50 00:17:08 342m 11'13"/km
8. 42 00:01:06 00:18:14 123m 8'57"/km
9. 61 00:01:19 00:19:33 141m 9'20"/km

10. 39 00:06:38 00:26:11 169m 39'15"/km
11. 79 00:03:20 00:29:31 369m 9'02"/km
12. 62 00:03:04 00:32:35 201m 15'15"/km
13. 255 00:01:13 00:33:48 168m 7'15"/km
14. 999 00:00:42 00:34:30 155m 4'31"/km
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